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Multi-functional memory block for the INTERFACE systemf for easy storage and backup of the

configuration.

Your advantages

» Memory block for all IFS system components
+ Easy to plug in

» Can be used universally

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2986122

1 pc

1pc

DNA

DNA35W

Page 149 (C-6-2019)
4046356346993
4.92¢g

449

85235193

DE

Feb 6, 2024, 6:44 AM  Page 1 (5)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-lt/products/memory-block-ifs-confstick-2986122?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

IFS-CONFSTICK - Memory block

2986122
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/It/products/2986124

Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Memory block
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Approvals

% To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/It/products/2986124

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU C-DE.A*08.B.01837
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27242212
27242212
27242212

EC000192

32101600
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years

For information on hazardous substances, refer to the
manufacturer’s declaration available under “Downloads”
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