

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/lt/products/2986122



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Multi-functional memory block for the INTERFACE systemf for easy storage and backup of the configuration.

Your advantages

- · Memory block for all IFS system components
- · Easy to plug in
- · Can be used universally

Commercial data

Item number	2986122
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	DNA
Product key	DNA35W
Catalog page	Page 149 (C-6-2019)
GTIN	4046356346993
Weight per piece (including packing)	4.92 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	4.4 g
Customs tariff number	85235193
Country of origin	DE



2986122

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/lt/products/2986122

Technical data

Product properties

Product type Memory block



2986122

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/lt/products/2986122

Approvals

To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/lt/products/2986122



EAC

Approval ID: RU C-DE.A*08.B.01837



2986122

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/lt/products/2986122

Classifications

UNSPSC 21.0

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0	27242212
ECLASS-12.0	27242212
ECLASS-13.0	27242212
ETIM	
ETIM 9.0	EC000192
UNSPSC	

32101600



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/lt/products/2986122



Environmental product compliance

China RoHS	Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years
	For information on hazardous substances, refer to the manufacturer's declaration available under "Downloads"

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact UAB Svitrigailos str. 11B 03228 Vilnius +370 5 2106321 balticinfo@phoenixcontact.com